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B Observado

I Climatologia

Manizales - Caldas

Aeropuerto El Dorado - Bogota D. C.
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Lebrija - Santander

Barrancabermeja - Santander




Precipitacion (mm)

Precipitacion (mm)

1440

1260

1080

900

720

540

360

180

1080

960

840

720

600

480

360

240

120

B Observado

I Climatologia

Armenia - Quindio

Neiva - Huila
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Arauca - Arauca

Medellin - Antioquia
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I Climatologia

Leticia - Amazonas

Palmira - Valle del Cauca
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Ibagué - Tolima

Villavicencio - Meta
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B Observado

I Climatologia

San Andrés - Archipiélago

Puerto Carrefio -Vichada
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Popayan - Cauca

Chachagiii - Nariiio
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B Observado

I Climatologia

Quibdé - Chocé

s o N D F
Cartagena - Bolivar
s o N D F
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Santa Marta - Magdalena

Riohacha - La Guajira
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I Climatologia

Valledupar - Cesar

Rionegro - Antioquia
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Monteria - Cordoba

Pereira - Risaralda
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B Observado

I Climatologia

Aldana - Narifo

Tunja - Boyaca
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Inirida - Guainia

Yopal - Casanare
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B Observado

I Climatologia

Villagarzén - Putumayo

Sede Ildeam - Bogota D. C.

Precipitacion (mm)
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490

420

350
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210

140

70

Jardin Botanico - Bogota D. C.




